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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 9 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 17:40 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:25.55 DRYMONAKOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M1 4:30.92 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš SLO BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 4:52.13 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo BIH Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open M3 5:05.29 WANG, MICHAEL CAN 27.6.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 4:39.38+0,71 664
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:38.07 37.38 250m: 2:54.32 39.32 350m: 4:08.43 34.33

100m: 1:00.69 32.92 200m: 2:15.00 36.93 300m: 3:34.10 39.78 400m: 4:39.38 30.95

2. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 4:45.78+0,75 621
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:44.45 38.39 250m: 3:02.02 40.41 350m: 4:15.79 33.58

100m: 1:06.06 35.20 200m: 2:21.61 37.16 300m: 3:42.21 40.19 400m: 4:45.78 29.99

3. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:46.36+0,71 617
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:45.71 37.61 250m: 3:01.99 39.09 350m: 4:15.09 33.22

100m: 1:08.10 37.39 200m: 2:22.90 37.19 300m: 3:41.87 39.88 400m: 4:46.36 31.27

4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 4:56.01+0,78 558
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:48.94 39.99 250m: 3:07.65 39.96 350m: 4:22.98 34.21

100m: 1:08.95 37.66 200m: 2:27.69 38.75 300m: 3:48.77 41.12 400m: 4:56.01 33.03

5. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 4:59.15+0,84 541
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:47.54 40.67 250m: 3:10.41 43.83 350m: 4:27.44 32.87

100m: 1:06.87 35.51 200m: 2:26.58 39.04 300m: 3:54.57 44.16 400m: 4:59.15 31.71

6. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PK Skopje 5:01.99+0,81 526
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:45.10 38.29 250m: 3:06.32 43.37 350m: 4:27.68 35.72

100m: 1:06.81 36.36 200m: 2:22.95 37.85 300m: 3:51.96 45.64 400m: 5:01.99 34.31

7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 5:03.84+0,75 516
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:48.15 40.00 250m: 3:10.68 43.22 350m: 4:30.75 35.35

100m: 1:08.15 36.48 200m: 2:27.46 39.31 300m: 3:55.40 44.72 400m: 5:03.84 33.09

8. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 5:04.93+0,76 511
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:48.72 41.05 250m: 3:12.55 43.81 350m: 4:31.00 35.93

100m: 1:07.67 36.63 200m: 2:28.74 40.02 300m: 3:55.07 42.52 400m: 5:04.93 33.93

9. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 5:08.24+0,72 495
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:47.46 40.89 250m: 3:12.92 45.08 350m: 4:33.99 35.02

100m: 1:06.57 36.45 200m: 2:27.84 40.38 300m: 3:58.97 46.05 400m: 5:08.24 34.25

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 5:18.65+0,67 448
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:49.12 42.01 250m: 3:15.48 45.37 350m: 4:40.98 39.15

100m: 1:07.11 36.51 200m: 2:30.11 40.99 300m: 4:01.83 46.35 400m: 5:18.65 37.67

11. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 5:19.82+0,85 443
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:52.35 41.20 250m: 3:20.73 49.23 350m: 4:44.86 35.52

100m: 1:11.15 39.15 200m: 2:31.50 39.15 300m: 4:09.34 48.61 400m: 5:19.82 34.96

12. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 5:23.88+0,81 426
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:56.05 43.55 250m: 3:28.40 49.33 350m: 4:52.00 34.14

100m: 1:12.50 39.20 200m: 2:39.07 43.02 300m: 4:17.86 49.46 400m: 5:23.88 31.88
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

13. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 5:34.68+0,80 386
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:10.49 48.49 250m: 3:39.14 41.40 350m: 4:58.37 36.57

100m: 1:22.00 45.67 200m: 2:57.74 47.25 300m: 4:21.80 42.66 400m: 5:34.68 36.31

14. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:42.34 361
15. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 5:47.74+0,94 344

50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:03.86 44.10 250m: 3:41.51 54.80 350m: 5:11.37 37.23
100m: 1:19.76 43.20 200m: 2:46.71 42.85 300m: 4:34.14 52.63 400m: 5:47.74 36.37

16. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:51.82+0,75 332
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 2:06.33 48.33 250m: 3:42.06 49.35 350m: 5:13.15 41.64

100m: 1:18.00 42.74 200m: 2:52.71 46.38 300m: 4:31.51 49.45 400m: 5:51.82 38.67

17. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:57.04+0,89 318
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:13.90 47.68 250m: 3:47.87 49.44 350m: 5:18.08 39.02

100m: 1:26.22 48.11 200m: 2:58.43 44.53 300m: 4:39.06 51.19 400m: 5:57.04 38.96

18. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:57.53+0,89 317
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 2:09.19 47.51 250m: 3:46.23 50.82 350m: 5:19.76 39.64

100m: 1:21.68 47.16 200m: 2:55.41 46.22 300m: 4:40.12 53.89 400m: 5:57.53 37.77

19. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 6:17.44+0,82 269
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:20.61 53.37 250m: 4:00.13 49.63 350m: 5:35.53 44.87

100m: 1:27.24 49.17 200m: 3:10.50 49.89 300m: 4:50.66 50.53 400m: 6:17.44 41.91

M 1

1. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 4:45.78+0,75 621
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:44.45 38.39 250m: 3:02.02 40.41 350m: 4:15.79 33.58

100m: 1:06.06 35.20 200m: 2:21.61 37.16 300m: 3:42.21 40.19 400m: 4:45.78 29.99

2. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:46.36+0,71 617
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:45.71 37.61 250m: 3:01.99 39.09 350m: 4:15.09 33.22

100m: 1:08.10 37.39 200m: 2:22.90 37.19 300m: 3:41.87 39.88 400m: 4:46.36 31.27

3. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 4:59.15+0,84 541
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:47.54 40.67 250m: 3:10.41 43.83 350m: 4:27.44 32.87

100m: 1:06.87 35.51 200m: 2:26.58 39.04 300m: 3:54.57 44.16 400m: 4:59.15 31.71

4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PK Skopje 5:01.99+0,81 526
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:45.10 38.29 250m: 3:06.32 43.37 350m: 4:27.68 35.72

100m: 1:06.81 36.36 200m: 2:22.95 37.85 300m: 3:51.96 45.64 400m: 5:01.99 34.31

5. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 5:03.84+0,75 516
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:48.15 40.00 250m: 3:10.68 43.22 350m: 4:30.75 35.35

100m: 1:08.15 36.48 200m: 2:27.46 39.31 300m: 3:55.40 44.72 400m: 5:03.84 33.09

6. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 5:04.93+0,76 511
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:48.72 41.05 250m: 3:12.55 43.81 350m: 4:31.00 35.93

100m: 1:07.67 36.63 200m: 2:28.74 40.02 300m: 3:55.07 42.52 400m: 5:04.93 33.93

7. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 5:18.65+0,67 448
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:49.12 42.01 250m: 3:15.48 45.37 350m: 4:40.98 39.15

100m: 1:07.11 36.51 200m: 2:30.11 40.99 300m: 4:01.83 46.35 400m: 5:18.65 37.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley

M2

1. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 5:19.82+0,85 443
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:52.35 41.20 250m: 3:20.73 49.23 350m: 4:44.86 35.52

100m: 1:11.15 39.15 200m: 2:31.50 39.15 300m: 4:09.34 48.61 400m: 5:19.82 34.96

2. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 5:34.68+0,80 386
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:10.49 48.49 250m: 3:39.14 41.40 350m: 4:58.37 36.57

100m: 1:22.00 45.67 200m: 2:57.74 47.25 300m: 4:21.80 42.66 400m: 5:34.68 36.31

3. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:42.34 361
4. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:51.82+0,75 332

50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 2:06.33 48.33 250m: 3:42.06 49.35 350m: 5:13.15 41.64
100m: 1:18.00 42.74 200m: 2:52.71 46.38 300m: 4:31.51 49.45 400m: 5:51.82 38.67

5. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:57.04+0,89 318
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:13.90 47.68 250m: 3:47.87 49.44 350m: 5:18.08 39.02

100m: 1:26.22 48.11 200m: 2:58.43 44.53 300m: 4:39.06 51.19 400m: 5:57.04 38.96

6. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:57.53+0,89 317
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 2:09.19 47.51 250m: 3:46.23 50.82 350m: 5:19.76 39.64

100m: 1:21.68 47.16 200m: 2:55.41 46.22 300m: 4:40.12 53.89 400m: 5:57.53 37.77

M3

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 5:23.88+0,81 426
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:56.05 43.55 250m: 3:28.40 49.33 350m: 4:52.00 34.14

100m: 1:12.50 39.20 200m: 2:39.07 43.02 300m: 4:17.86 49.46 400m: 5:23.88 31.88

2. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 5:47.74+0,94 344
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:03.86 44.10 250m: 3:41.51 54.80 350m: 5:11.37 37.23

100m: 1:19.76 43.20 200m: 2:46.71 42.85 300m: 4:34.14 52.63 400m: 5:47.74 36.37

3. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 6:17.44+0,82 269
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:20.61 53.37 250m: 4:00.13 49.63 350m: 5:35.53 44.87

100m: 1:27.24 49.17 200m: 3:10.50 49.89 300m: 4:50.66 50.53 400m: 6:17.44 41.91

VK-EXH BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 5:20.87+0,78 438
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:53.93 43.78 250m: 3:22.30 45.77 350m: 4:44.90 37.03

100m: 1:10.15 37.94 200m: 2:36.53 42.60 300m: 4:07.87 45.57 400m: 5:20.87 35.97

VK-EXH GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 5:30.13+0,84 402
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:08.39 45.56 250m: 3:32.25 40.73 350m: 4:54.15 38.57

100m: 1:22.83 44.90 200m: 2:51.52 43.13 300m: 4:15.58 43.33 400m: 5:30.13 35.98
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